
DAAF Business Growth Officers Team  

Region  Business Growth 

Officer 

Address Phone  Email 

Central Region 
Fredericton Office 

 

 
Nicole Williams  

1350 Regent Street 
Fredericton, N.B. 
E4S 2G6 

453-5461 Nicole.williams@gnb.ca 

Northwest Region 
Wicklow office 

 

 
Amy McFadgen 

Potato Development 
Centre 
39 Baker Lane 
Wicklow, N.B. 
E7L 3S4 

392-5199 Amy.mcfadgen@gnb.ca 

Northwest Region 
Edmundston and 
Grand Fall Offices 

 
Marc St-Jarre 

P.O. Box 5001 
Grand Falls, N.B. 
E3Z 1G1 

473-7755 Marc.st-jarre@gnb.ca 

Northeast Region 
Bathurst and Tracadie 

Offices 
 

 
Jesse Chiasson 

Place Tracadie 
3518-1 Principale 
Street 
Tracadie, N.B. 
E1Z 1C9 

394-4128 Jesse.chiasson@gnb.ca 

Southeast Region  
Bouctouche Office 

 

 
Véronique Comeau 

26 Acadie Street 
Bouctouche, N.B. 
E4S 2T2 

743-7222 Veronique.comeau@gnb.ca 

Central Region  
Sackville and Moncton 

Offices  

 
Mike Green  

P.O.Box 5001 
Moncton, N.B.  
E1C 8R3 

856-2277 Mike.green@gnb.ca 

Central Region  
Sussex Office  

 

 
Jason Wells  

701 Main Street 
Sussex, N.B. 
E4E 7H7 

432-2150 Jason.wells@gnb.ca 
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